
The Office of the           

Huron County Engineer  
Lee E. Tansey, P.E., P.S. 

 

 
 

 

Plan Holders List:  Boughtonville Road Bridge Replacement Design/Build PID 118434 
 

Bid Opening:       Friday, August 9, 2024   9:00 A.M 
Location:              Huron County Commissioner’s Office, Suite 7, 180 Milan Ave., Norwalk, OH 44857 
 

Project Contact:    Lee Tansey       Engineer’s Estimate:      $1,300,000.00 

Addenda:                            Completion Date:           November 7, 2025 
 
                  

Pick-Up    
or Mail 

Date 
Contractor                 

Name 
Contractor                  

Address 
Contact                
Name 

Phone E-mail 

Mail 7/12/2024 
J.D. Williamson 
Construction Co., Inc. 

441 Geneva Ave. 
Tallmadge, OH. 44278 Sheila Boyd 

1/330-633-1258  
X221 sheilab@jdwilliamsonconstructions.com 

Mail 7/12/2024 
The Builders 
Exchange 

9555 Rockside Road #300 
Cleveland, OH. 44125 Amy Hale 

866/907-6300 
x235 info@bxohio.com 

       

       

       

       

       

       

 

mailto:sheilab@jdwilliamsonconstructions.com
mailto:info@bxohio.com

